
Service Call Labor Report 

November 2022

Service Area Day Date

Time of 

Day Hours Crew

Hartsburg Wed 11/2/2022 7am 5 EW SE EO

Sturgeon Wed 11/2/2022 10am 4 SE EO

Midway Arms Wed 11/2/2022 10am 3 SE EO

Lake Capri Mon 11/7/2022 12pm 3 SO SE EO

Lake Capri Fri 11/11/2022 7am 3 OT SO

Lakewood Fri 11/11/2022 1pm 1 OT SO

Richardson Acres Fri 11/11/2022 2pm 5 OT SO EO

Hillcreek Sat 11/12/2022 2pm 3 OT SO

Prairie Meadows Sun 11/13/2022 7am 6 OT SO EO
Kinkade Crossing Tues 11/15/2022 10pm 1 SO
Woodlands Wed 11/16/2022 9am 2 EW SE

Phenora Wed 11/16/2022 9am 1 SO

Sturgeon Thur 11/17/2022 8am 4 SO EO

Fall Creek Fri 11/18/2022 8am 2 SO EO

Brookfield Sun 11/20/2022 9am 1 OT SO

Brookfield Sun 11/20/2022 6pm 1 EW

Hartsburg Mon 11/21/2022 10am 5 SO EO

Richardson Acres Mon 11/21/2022 2pm 1 SO

Hillview Wed 11/23/2022 12pm 4 SE EO

Hillcreek Wed 11/23/2022 5pm 3 OT EW

Woodlands Fri 11/25/2022 3pm 4 OT EW SE

El Rey Fri 11/25/2022 4pm 2 OT EW SE

Hillcreek Sat 11/26/2022 7am 2 OT EW

Ashland Sun 11/27/2022 8am 3 OT EW

Fairway Meadows Mon 11/28/2022 8am 2 SE EO

Sturgeon Tues 11/29/2022 8am 5 SO EW EO

Brookfield Tues 11/29/2022 1pm 2 EW

Contract -                                               6

Emergency Service Calls -    27

Public Gravity Main  -                          2

Private -                                                  4

Pressure Sewer -                                 14

Treatment Plant - pump station -     1


